
 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 
 Individual Results 

 Mens Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME013 Simon Waters Melville 3.95 5 14 79.8 
 2 OS878 Tony D'Alonzo OSAC Beach 1.87 6 12 79.5 
 3 ME005 Jeffrey Bruhn Melville 2.75 4 16 67.0 
 4 ME499 Steven Bruhn Melville 2.85 4 15 66.4 
 5 BU120 Kevin Hughes Bunbury  2.38 4 12 61.5 
 6 ME090 Scott Rolls Melville 2.85 3 15 56.4 
 7 WH879 Terry Bell  ORSSC 1.73 3 6 42.9 
 8 WH861 Daniel Ralston ORSSC 0.55 3 3 35.2 
 9 OS879 Rick Cameron OSAC Beach 0.63 2 3 25.5 
 10 ME160 Chris Morton  Melville 0.85 2 2 25.4 
 11 OS150 Trevor Malynn  OSAC Beach 0.43 2 2 23.7 
 12 OS885 Joe Horvath OSAC Beach 1.50 1 5 21.0 
 13 WH110 Andy Cass ORSSC 0.70 1 2 14.8 
 14 SC700 Malcolm Harris  Surfcasters 0.60 1 2 14.4 
 15 SC001 Peter Stoeckel Surfcasters 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 16 OS120 Larry Hockley  OSAC Beach 0.28 1 1 12.1 
 17 OS014 Robert Bates OSAC Beach 0.25 1 1 12.0 
 18 OS886 Jeffrey Hewton OSAC Beach 0.18 1 1 11.7 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 
 Individual Results 

 Ladies Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME537 Sharon Smith Melville 2.00 4 11 59.0 
 2 ME015 Sandy Waters Melville 1.55 3 5 41.2 
 3 BU145 Janet Hughes Bunbury  0.95 3 5 38.8 
 4 ME008 Kathy Cox Melville 0.40 2 2 23.6 
 5 BU240 Paula Hughes Bunbury  1.20 1 4 18.8 
 6 ME230 Jennifer Nakhoul Melville 0.60 1 4 16.4 
 7 SC710 Vix Alexander Surfcasters 0.43 1 1 12.7 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 
 Individual Results 

 Veterans Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME030 Mick Burgin  Melville 3.45 6 14 87.8 
 2 FA717 Ronald Beck Fremantle 3.00 4 7 59.0 
 3 BU011 Stuart Plummer Bunbury  2.43 2 11 40.7 
 4 ME480 Donald Cox Melville 1.55 2 8 34.2 
 5 ME210 Micheal Burniston Melville 1.20 2 7 31.8 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 
 Individual Results 

 Juniors Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 FA707 Dylan Beauchamp Fremantle 1.33 3 5 40.3 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 
 Individual Results 

 Mini Juniors  Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME011 Zak Greenway Melville 1.05 2 5 29.2 
 2 WH010 Mitchell Bell  ORSSC 1.20 2 4 28.8 
 3 WH007 Natalie Cass ORSSC 0.45 2 2 23.8 
 4 ME003 Justine Davis Melville 1.05 1 5 19.2 
 5 ME020 Kane Greenway Melville 0.83 1 4 17.3 
 6 BU114 Emily Hughes Bunbury  0.90 1 3 16.6 
 7 BU110 Jessica Hughes Bunbury  0.70 1 2 14.8 
 8 ME200 Daniel Reid Melville 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 9 FA733 Izaak Heads Fremantle 0.15 1 1 11.6 

 Page   5 



 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 

 Mens Teams  Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran 1 Club Name   Melville Amateur Angling Club  
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 ME090 Scott Rolls 2.85 3 15 56.4 
 ME160 Chris Morton  0.85 2 2 25.4 
 ME013 Simon Waters 3.95 5 14 79.8 
 ME499 Steven Bruhn 2.85 4 15 66.4 
 ME005 Jeffrey Bruhn 2.75 4 16 67.0 
 ME002 Rodney Drane 0.0 
 ME507 Paul Greenway 0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 295.0 

 Ran 2 Club Name   Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 OS885 Joe Horvath 1.50 1 5 21.0 
 OS878 Tony D'Alonzo 1.87 6 12 79.5 
 OS886 Jeffrey Hewton 0.18 1 1 11.7 
 OS879 Rick Cameron 0.63 2 3 25.5 
 OS120 Larry Hockley  0.28 1 1 12.1 
 OS150 Trevor Malynn  0.43 2 2 23.7 
 OS014 Robert Bates 0.25 1 1 12.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 173.8 

 Ran 3 Club Name   Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 WH879 Terry Bell  1.73 3 6 42.9 
 WH110 Andy Cass 0.70 1 2 14.8 
 WH861 Daniel Ralston 0.55 3 3 35.2 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 92.9 

 Ran 4 Club Name   Surfcasting & Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 SC700 Malcolm Harris  0.60 1 2 14.4 
 SC001 Peter Stoeckel 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 SC452 Josh Lucocq 0.0 
 SC515 Andrew Aubrey 0.0 
 SC160 Mark Hansen 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 26.6 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 

 Mens Teams  Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran 5 Club Name   Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 FA010 Mark Beauchamp 0.0 
 FA750 John Ward 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 

 Ladies Teams Results Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran 1 Club Name   Melville Amateur Angling Club  
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 ME537 Sharon Smith 2.00 4 11 59.0 
 ME015 Sandy Waters 1.55 3 5 41.2 
 ME230 Jennifer Nakhoul 0.60 1 4 16.4 
 ME008 Kathy Cox 0.40 2 2 23.6 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 123.8 

 Ran 2 Club Name   Bunbury Angling Club  
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 BU145 Janet Hughes 0.95 3 5 38.8 
 BU240 Paula Hughes 1.20 1 4 18.8 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 57.6 

 Ran 3 Club Name   Surfcasting & Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 SC710 Vix Alexander 0.43 1 1 12.7 
 SC170 Wendy Hansen 0.0 
 SC320 Tina Lingard  0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 12.7 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 

 Veterans Teams Results Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran 1 Club Name   Melville Amateur Angling Club  
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 ME030 Mick Burgin  3.45 6 14 87.8 
 ME210 Micheal Burniston 1.20 2 7 31.8 
 ME480 Donald Cox 1.55 2 8 34.2 
 ME050 Wilf Core  0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 153.8 

 Ran 2 Club Name   Bunbury Angling Club  
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 BU011 Stuart Plummer 2.43 2 11 40.7 
 BU120 Kevin Hughes 2.38 4 12 61.5 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 102.2 

 Ran 3 Club Name   Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 FA717 Ronald Beck 3.00 4 7 59.0 
 FA400 Stephen Jones 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 59.0 

 Ran 4 Club Name   Surfcasting & Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 SC448 George Holman 0.0 
 SC455 Morris Kolman  0.0 
 SC453 Andy Thorgersen 0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 

 Juniors Teams Results Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran 1 Club Name   Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 FA002 Kain Holister  0.0 
 FA707 Dylan Beauchamp 1.33 3 5 40.3 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 40.3 

 Ran 2 Club Name   Surfcasting & Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 SC605 Andrew Stoeckel 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007 State Estuary Championships 

 Mini Juniors Teams Results Run on 25/26 November 2006 

 Ran 1 Club Name   Melville Amateur Angling Club  
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 ME200 Daniel Reid 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 ME011 Zak Greenway 1.05 2 5 29.2 
 ME020 Kane Greenway 0.83 1 4 17.3 
 ME003 Justine Davis 1.05 1 5 19.2 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 65.7 

 Ran 2 Club Name   Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 WH010 Mitchell Bell  1.20 2 4 28.8 
 WH007 Natalie Cass 0.45 2 2 23.8 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 52.6 

 Ran 3 Club Name   Bunbury Angling Club  
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 BU114 Emily Hughes 0.90 1 3 16.6 
 BU110 Jessica Hughes 0.70 1 2 14.8 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 31.4 

 Ran 4 Club Name   Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 FA733 Izaak Heads 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 FA920 Jack Kristensen 0.0 
 FA980 James Kristensen 0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 11.6 

 Ran 5 Club Name   Surfcasting & Angling Club 
 Weight Specie Fish Point 
 SC005 Kaitlin Stoeckel 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated)  : 0.0 
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